RealTime

P

San Ramon Valley FFL

Www.rtsports.com
2010 Schedule
28-Feb-2011 06:31 PM Eastern

Week 1 Games

82 Jay and Bruce
67 Greg and Al

23 Charlie and Peter
80 Dave and Walt

Week 2 Games

95 Jay and Bruce

103 Charlie and Peter
42 Dave and Walt
55 Kevin

Week 3 Games

60 Jay and Bruce
84 Dave and Walt
95 Kevin

95 Fred

Week 4 Games

50 Jay and Bruce
43 Kevin

124 Fred
48 Bruce and Bill

Week 5 Games

82 Jay and Bruce
58 Fred

88 Bruce and Bill
49 Doug and Ron

Week 6 Games

54 Jay and Bruce
70 Bruce and Bill
92 Doug and Ron
75 Greg and Al

Week 7 Games

106 Jay and Bruce
97 Doug and Ron
59 Greg and Al
61 Charlie and Peter

Week 8 Games

49 Jay and Bruce
36 Greg and Al

37 Charlie and Peter
70 Dave and Walt

Week 9 Games

74 Jay and Bruce
41 Charlie and Peter
50 Dave and Walt
82 Kevin

92
87
83
66

70
69
80
79

61
127
72
45

26
57
88
61

86
62
85
50

77
63
73
36

63
89
63
81

48
68
64
63

72
47
67

116

Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill
Fred

Kevin

Greg and Al
Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill
Fred

Charlie and Peter
Greg and Al
Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill

Dave and Walt
Charlie and Peter
Greg and Al
Doug and Ron

Kevin

Dave and Walt
Charlie and Peter
Greg and Al

Fred

Kevin

Dave and Walt
Charlie and Peter

Bruce and Bill
Fred

Kevin

Dave and Walt

Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill
Fred

Kevin

Greg and Al
Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill
Fred

Week 10 Games

59 Jay and Bruce 84
79 Dave and Walt 82
62 Kevin 80
85 Fred 82

Week 11 Games

90 Jay and Bruce 64

56 Kevin 123

91 Fred 67

67 Bruce and Bill 134
Week 12 Games

81 Jay and Bruce 64

39 Fred 97

101 Bruce and Bill 58

78 Doug and Ron 50
Week 13 Games

59 Jay and Bruce 93

87 Bruce and Bill 79

103 Doug and Ron 45

43 Greg and Al 51

Week 14 Games

107 Jay and Bruce 83
73 Doug and Ron 44
54 Greg and Al 53
88 Charlie and Peter 44

Playoff Week 1 Games

53 Fred 50
63 Doug and Ron 106
70 Charlie and Peter 108
74 Greg and Al 94

Playoff Week 2 Games

81 Fred 51
62 Doug and Ron 46
56 Charlie and Peter 95
43 Greg and Al 82

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports, Inc.

Charlie and Peter
Greg and Al
Doug and Ron
Bruce and Bill

Dave and Walt
Charlie and Peter
Greg and Al
Doug and Ron

Kevin

Dave and Walt
Charlie and Peter
Greg and Al

Fred

Kevin

Dave and Walt
Charlie and Peter

Bruce and Bill
Fred

Kevin

Dave and Walt

Bruce and Bill

Jay and Bruce
Dave and Walt
Kevin

Jay and Bruce
Bruce and Bill

Dave and Walt
Kevin



