

San Ramon Valley FFL

Week 1 Games				Week 10 Games			
	Jay and Bruce Greg and Al Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt	87 83	Doug and Ron Bruce and Bill Fred Kevin	59 79 62 85	Jay and Bruce Dave and Walt Kevin Fred	84 82 80 82	Charlie and Peter Greg and Al Doug and Ron Bruce and Bill
Week 2 Games			Week 11 Games				
103 42	Jay and Bruce Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt Kevin	70 69 80 79	Greg and Al Doug and Ron Bruce and Bill Fred	90 56 91 67	Jay and Bruce Kevin Fred Bruce and Bill	64 123 67 134	Dave and Walt Charlie and Peter Greg and Al Doug and Ron
Week 3 Games			Week 12 Games				
60 84 95 95	Jay and Bruce Dave and Walt Kevin Fred	61 127 72 45	Charlie and Peter Greg and Al Doug and Ron Bruce and Bill	81 39 101 78	Jay and Bruce Fred Bruce and Bill Doug and Ron	64 97 58 50	Kevin Dave and Walt Charlie and Peter Greg and Al
Week 4 Games			Week 13 Games				
50 43 124 48	Jay and Bruce Kevin Fred Bruce and Bill	26 57 88 61	Dave and Walt Charlie and Peter Greg and Al Doug and Ron	59 87 103 43	Jay and Bruce Bruce and Bill Doug and Ron Greg and Al	93 79 45 51	Fred Kevin Dave and Walt Charlie and Peter
Week 5 Games				Week 14 Games			
82 58 88 49	,	86 62 85 50	Kevin Dave and Walt Charlie and Peter Greg and Al	107 73 54 88	Jay and Bruce Doug and Ron Greg and Al Charlie and Peter	83 44 53 44	Bruce and Bill Fred Kevin Dave and Walt
Week	Week 6 Games		Playoff Week 1 Games				
70 92	Jay and Bruce Bruce and Bill Doug and Ron Greg and Al	77 63 73 36	Fred Kevin Dave and Walt Charlie and Peter	63 70	Fred Doug and Ron Charlie and Peter Greg and Al	50 106 108 94	Bruce and Bill Jay and Bruce Dave and Walt Kevin
Week 7 Games			Playoff Week 2 Games				
106 97 59 61	Jay and Bruce Doug and Ron Greg and Al Charlie and Peter	63 89 63 81	Bruce and Bill Fred Kevin Dave and Walt	81 62 56 43	Fred Doug and Ron Charlie and Peter Greg and Al	51 46 95 82	Jay and Bruce Bruce and Bill Dave and Walt Kevin
Week 8 Games							
	Jay and Bruce Greg and Al Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt	68 64	Doug and Ron Bruce and Bill Fred Kevin				
Week 9 Games							
41 50	Jay and Bruce Charlie and Peter Dave and Walt Kevin	47 67	Greg and Al Doug and Ron Bruce and Bill Fred				